
e) [GeV]µM(
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350

E
ve

nt
s 

/ 5
0 

G
eV

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
Data

 WW→ γγSM  

Diffractive WW
ττ  → γγElastic  

ττ  → γγInelastic  
EWK WWqq
Inclusive diboson
Drell-Yan
Stat. uncert. in simulation

CMS  (8 TeV)-119.7 fb

|πe)/µ(φ∆1 - |
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

E
ve

nt
s 

/ 0
.1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 Data
 WW→ γγSM  

Diffractive WW
ττ  → γγElastic  

ττ  → γγInelastic  
EWK WWqq
Inclusive diboson
Drell-Yan
Stat. uncert. in simulation

CMS  (8 TeV)-119.7 fb

 [GeV]T
missE

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160

E
ve

nt
s 

/ 2
0 

G
eV

0

2

4

6

8

10 Data
 WW→ γγSM  

Diffractive WW
ττ  → γγElastic  

ττ  → γγInelastic  
EWK WWqq
Inclusive diboson
Drell-Yan
Stat. uncert. in simulation

CMS  (8 TeV)-119.7 fb


